NDCRS ARCHITECTURAL SITE FORM PAGE 2—Feature Data

	 PL	ΑΙ	

Field Code		SITS# 32 GV 22
Complete one Page 2 for ea	ach architectural feature	at the site.
Architectural Feature #1	-	
Construction Date	Feature Type	Condition
Feature Date	Context	Plan Shape
Structural System	Primary Exterior	Style Not Applicable
Original Owner's Ethnicity	Secondary Exterior	Architect/Builder
Other Information: feature 1 was m	oved and is now 32GV335, bas	sed on new recording at its new location
Foundation		Stories
Roof/Cornice		
Window		
Dating Method(s):		
Thematic nomination poterComponent of a historic sit Moved (specify all applicate recreates original site, orie	rict vould be a contributing elemen ntial e or landscape ole choices)—a) relocation occu ntation, landscape, & spatial re s; d) relocation has damaged el	t if other properties constitute a district urred within a historic period; b) lationships; c) compatible in context
Recorded ByLorna M	eidinger, SHSND	Date Recorded04/03/2017

Instructions to complete a digital version of this form: (1) Download a copy; (2) Open the saved blank copy; (3) Fill out the form; (4) Use the Save As command to rename the form appropriately and save; (5) **Print** and submit to SHSND.

(First Name & Last Name)

NDCRS ARCHITECTURAL SITE FORM PAGE 2—Feature Data



Field Code Complete one Pa	ge 2 <u>for each</u> archite		# 32 <u>GV</u> e site.	22
Architectural Featu	ire # <u> </u>			
Construction Date	Feature	е Туре	Condition 1	_
Feature Date	Contex	t	Plan Shape	
Structural System	Primary	Exterior	Style	
Original Owner's Ethn	icity Second	lary Exterior	Architect/Builde	er
Other Information: Based on 2009 aerial				
Window		· ·		
Roof/Cornice				<u></u> .
Dating Method(s):	_			
Feature Preservation	on Recommendation(s	s) (Check all that app	ly):	
Individual nom	nination			
Contributes to	a potential district			
No nomination	n potential			
Will not contril	oute to a district			
Potential distri	ict—feature would be a co	ntributing element if other	er properties con	stitute a district
Thematic nom	ination potential			
Component of	f a historic site or landscap	ре		
recreates orig	y all applicable choices)— inal site, orientation, lands ng structures; d) relocatio	cape, & spatial relations	hips, c) compatib	
Historical asso	ociations require further in	vestigation		
Recorded By	Lorna Meiding	jer Date	Recorded	9/16/2010 (mm/dd/year)

Instructions to complete a digital version of this form: (1) Download a copy to your hard drive; (2) Open the saved blank copy; (3) Fill out the form; (4) Use the Save As command to rename the form appropriately and save; (5) *Print* and submit to SHSND.

NDCRS SITE FORM **ARCHITECTURAL SITES**

SITS# 32 GV 00022

State County Site Number

Field Code Field Code Site Name Site Name

BONNIE VIEW SCHOOL

Map Quad

ODLAND DAM

Map Quad

Twp 142 Range 105 Section 28 QQQ 8 QQ 8 Q 8 LTL

1. N 1/2 2. E 1/2

3. S 1/2 4. W 1/2

5. NE 1/4

6. SE 1/4

7. SW 1/4

8. NW 1/4

9. C

Street # and Name

# of Features	3		
		0. 4 0:	

0 S		Area S	Signif	М	VOLK Coder
	R Type 1 Verified Site state Registry 0 Na	0 Non-Site tional Register	2 ECF 2 TF	9/2	5/1980 Date Coded Update
1	Feature #	9	Feature Type	Co	ndition
	Construction Date	7	Context	Inte	egrity
	Feature Date			5 Pla	n Shape*
25	Structural System **	26	Primary Exterior *	Sec	condary Exterior
0	Ethnic	14	Style *		
09/19/80	Fieldwork Date		Fieldwork Date	0 Arc	hitect/Builder
			SCHOOL	Other Info	ormation
2	Feature #	50	Feature Type	1 Con	ndition
	Construction Date	7	Context	Inte	grity
	Feature Date			5 Pla	n Shape*
25	Structural System **	26	Primary Exterior *	Sec	condary Exterior
0	Ethnic		Style *		
09/19/80	Fieldwork Date		Fieldwork Date	0 Arc	hitect/Builder
			OUTHOUSE	Other Info	ormation
3	Feature #	50	Feature Type	/ T Cor	ndition
	Construction Date	7	Context	Inte	grity
	Feature Date			5 Pla	n Shape*
25	Structural System **	26	Primary Exterior *	Sec	condary Exterior
0	Ethnic		Style *		
09/19/80	Fieldwork Date		Fieldwork Date	0 Arc	hitect/Builder
			OUTHOUSE	Other Info	ormation

NORTH DAKOTA CULTURAL RESOURCES SURVEY

Base Data Form

County	Golden Valley	2. Site N	umber 326722	
	Bonnie View Scho			-1
Type of Resou	rce: A. Archaeolog	calHistorical_XArchit	ectural XPaleon	tological
		ite_Building_XStructur		
Map Reference	: USGS Odland Dam		-	
Location:	NW4, NW4, NW4	Sec28	T 142 N / R	105 W
		Block		
		В.		
		D		
		Highway 16 from Beach.		
		tion corner.		
	,			
		Site consists of one	room building w	ith porch
		Site consists of one ngs are painted white.	room building w	ith porch
			room building w	ith porch
			room building w	vith porch
			room building w	vith porch
	houses. All build	ngs are painted white.		
and two out	houses. All build	ngs are painted white.		
and two out	houses. All build of site: Fair to	ngs are painted white.		
B. Condition Owner's name,	of site: Fair to	ngs are painted white. good askev. Beach. ND		
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc	ngs are painted white. good askev. Beach. ND		
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Kistoric Reg	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc mme/address: Same ister value: Nat.	good askev. Beach. ND s above tate_Undtx None_On Re	egIn Distric	
B. Condition Owner's name/ Occupant's na Historic Reg	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes_ No x 13	good askev. Beach. ND s above state_Undtx None_On Re Preservation Underway:	egIn Distric Yes No_X	
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Historic Reg: Open to publ: Endangered by	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes_ No_x 13 /: Possibly will b	good askev. Beach. ND s above state_Undt. x None_On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of N	egIn Distric Yes No_x D_Highway 16	t_Distric
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Historic Regard Open to public Endangered by Survey Project	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes_ No_x 13 ic: Possibly will b ct: Title_State Hi	good askev. Beach. ND s above tate Undt. x None On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of Neway 16 Paving Project	egIn Distric Yes No_x D_Highway 16	t_Distric
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Historic Region Open to public Endangered by Survey Project Other surveys	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes_ No x_ 13 /: Possibly will b ct: Title State Hi s in which included	good askev. Beach. ND s above state_Undt. x None_On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of Neway 16 Paving Project None	egIn Distric Yes No_X D Highway 16 DirectorKN	t_Distric
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Historic Region Open to public Endangered by Survey Project Other surveys	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes_ No x_ 13 /: Possibly will b ct: Title State Hi s in which included	good askev. Beach. ND s above tate Undt. x None On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of Neway 16 Paving Project	egIn Distric Yes No_X D Highway 16 DirectorKN	t_Distric
B. Condition Owner's name/ Occupant's na Historic Reg Open to publ Endangered by Survey Project Other surveys Recommendation	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes_ No_x 13 /: Possibly will b ct: Title State Hi s in which included ons: Age of site	good askev. Beach. ND s above state_Undt. x None_On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of Neway 16 Paving Project None	egIn Distric Yes No_X D Highwav 16 DirectorKN tional Register	t_Distric
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Historic Reg Open to publ Endangered by Survey Projec Other surveys Recommendation should be d	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes_ No_x 13 /: Possibly will b ct: Title State Hi s in which included ons: Age of site	good askey. Beach. ND s above tate_Undt. x None_On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of Neway 16 Paving Project None hould be determined. Na gh deeds & records searce	egIn Distric Yes No_X D Highwav 16 DirectorKN tional Register	t_District Good signification
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Historic Reg Open to publ Endangered by Survey Projec Other surveys Recommendation should be d	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes No X 13 ic: Yes No X 13 ic: Title State Hi is in which included ons: Age of site etermined. A thoro Elevation 2709	good askey. Beach. ND s above tate Undt. x None On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of Neway 16 Paving Project None hould be determined. Na gh deeds & records searce ft. Nearest Water	Yes No_X D Highway 16 Director_ KN tional Register	Cood Significatiated.
B. Condition Owner's name, Occupant's na Historic Reg Open to public Endangered by Survey Projec Other surveys Recommendation should be d Environment: Name None	of site: Fair to address: Alex Mc ame/address: Same ister value: Nat. ic: Yes No X 13 ic: Yes No X 13 ic: Title State Hi is in which included ons: Age of site etermined. A thoro Elevation 2709	good askev. Beach. ND s above state_Undt. x None_On Re Preservation Underway: affected by paving of Neway 16 Paving Project None hould be determined. Na gh deeds & records searce ft. Nearest Water Distance_½ means	egIn Distric Yes No_X D Highway 16Director KN tional Register th should be ini : Type_ Intermit	Cood Significatiated.

ment, Cont.			32GV
Cover: Sparse			
: Hilly, flat	in immediate (l00 sq. yd.) area.	
ontact person or	organization:	None	
No_B/WX Color	_PrintsSlides_	Comments/ID code	
es stored at: H:	istorical and Arc	chaeological Surveys, Inc. Grand	Forks
e below attach a	ind identify a pi	cture or contact print of the si	te.
Map of Site:	S	cale: 7.5 minute, USGS Quad	
	R.105W	N	
Han /	17/		
X Outhouses		1 7 1 7 11 7	GB-
7			
No.			
		\./	
		1	
			ŀ
h			
	1 2	8	
27004			
	\Box		
13	7		
18 000	1		1
A S	1		100
ohw			
THE STATE OF THE S		2900'-	
100		2000	
(POO)			
l loz		1	1
	es stored at: His below attach at the school House of Outhouses	contact person or organization: No_B/Wx Color_Prints_Slides Pes stored at: Historical and Are the below attach and identify a pinch of Site: R.105W 2700 270	Hilly, flat in immediate (100 sq. yd.) area. Contact person or organization: None No_B/Wx_Color_Prints_Slides_Comments/ID code Tes stored at: Historical and Archaeological Surveys, Inc. Grand the below attach and identify a picture or contact print of the si Map of Site: Scale: 7.5 minute, USGS Quad R.105W N Tintermittent Stream Stream

Recorded by:	Logan Date	19/9/80
Revised by:	Date	

NORTH DAKOTA CULTURAL RESOURCES SURVEY

Page 3

Continuation.form: Historic Si	ites Site Number <u>32GV22</u>
Thematic category 28	3. Date or period Unknown
Structures: Number standing Three N	
Number of foundations only None N	Number of earthworks None
Number of basement depressions None No str	ructural remains observed
Architectural/Structural Detail:	
A. Style or design Wood frame clapboard siding	
B. Architect/engineer	
C. Contractor/builder	
D. Original use School -	
E. Present use None - abandoned	
F. Number of stories One G. Basement:	Yes_Nox Partial
H. Foundation Material Concrete	
I. Wall Construction Wood frame clapboard siding	
J. Wall Treatment None - painted	
K. Roof type and material Wood shingles	
L. Number of bays: FrontSide M. Plan sh	nape Rectangular
Frontage32. Distance	ce from road Less than 100 ft
Number of outbuildings two 34. Descrip	otion of outbuildings
Changes None	
Information sources/References None	
Reason for significance: Not determined.	
Recorded by John M. Logan	Date19/9/80
Revised by	Date

